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Anzahl UCI-Kommissäre (SUI / Ausl.) 1 1 1/1 1 1 1

Frischknecht Esther RB Brugg UCI MI IR o x o o 4 3 7

Kern Marianne RMV Pfungen UCI NO ZH x x o o 4 3 7

von Rotz Claudia KR Baar UCI MI IR o o x 3 2 5

Zellweger Ralf Indoor Cycling SH UCI NO IR o x o o 4 3 7

Mazzeo Paolo VC Rheineck (ITA) UCI NO IR o o x 3 3 6

Kälin Anita Kunstrad Stäfa A ZH ZH o x x 3 2 5

Oberst Daniel RSV Dogern A MI IR x o o o 4 1 5

Schmid Joel Kunstradf. Uzwil A NO IR x o x o 4 3 7

Aebersold Tamara RMV Pfungen B NO ZH 0

Brändle Jasmin RMV Amriswil B NO IR x x x x 4 1 5

Imholz Kayla Kunstradf. Uster B ZH ZH x x 2 1 3

Germann Marianne VC Rheineck B NO IR x 1 1

Hämmerli Julia Kunstrad Stäfa B ZH ZH x x x 3 2 5

Jost Benjamin Kunstradf. Uzwil B NO IR x o x x x 5 2 7

Martinez Rhea Kunstradf. Uzwil B NO IR x x x x 4 1 5

Meier Andrea KR Baar B MI IR x x 2 1 3

Reimann Patricia Kunstradf. Dürnten B ZH ZH x x x x x 5 1 6

Röllin Monika Kunstrsp. Windisch B MI IR x x 2 2 4

Roth Doris Kunstradf. Dürnten B ZH ZH x x x 3 1 4

Schwestermann Anna RV Wetzikon B ZH ZH x x 2 1 3

Sibler Rahel Kunstrsp. Windisch B MI IR x x x 3 1 4

van Ackern Anja RadArt Herrliberg B ZH ZH x x x x x 5 1 6

Zollinger Michelle RV Wetzikon B ZH ZH x 1 0 1

Frederick Kroth Indoor Cycling SH C NO IR x x x 3 0 3

Michèle Griesser Indoor Cycling SH C NO IR x x x x 4 0 4

Jana Steinmetz Indoor Cycling SH C NO IR x x 2 1 3

Nathalie Walter Radsport Löhningen C NO IR x x 2 0 2

Flavia Schürmann KR Baar C MI IR x x 2 1 3

Chiara Villiger KR Luzern C MI IR x x x 3 0 3

Isabel Jimenez KR Luzern C MI IR x 1 1 2

Jari Kern Radsport Altdorf C MI IR x x 2 1 3

Andreas Maier GER UCI J J x x 2 0 2

Fritsch Sandra AUT UCI J J 0 0 0

Jäger Elke AUT UCI J J x x 2 0 2

Melbinger Fredi AUT UCI J J 0 0 0

Schnetzer Margot AUT UCI J J x 1 0 1

Dischler Katharina AUT UCI J J 0 0 0

95 39 134

Wettkampf Kommission Kunstrad

Einsatzplanung 2025                 

Januar bis Mai  
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Anzahl UCI-Kommissäre (SUI / Ausl.) 1 1/1 1 1 1/1 1 1/1 1 1

Frischknecht Esther RB Brugg UCI MI IR o x o x 3

Kern Marianne RMV Pfungen UCI NO ZH o x x x 3

von Rotz Claudia KR Baar UCI MI IR x o x 2

Zellweger Ralf Indoor Cycling SH UCI NO IR x x o x 3

Mazzeo Paolo VC Rheineck (ITA) UCI NO IR x x o x 3

Kälin Anita Kunstrad Stäfa A ZH ZH x x x 2

Oberst Daniel RSV Dogern A MI IR x x 1

Schmid Joel Kunstradf. Uzwil A NO IR x x o x 3

Aebersold Tamara RMV Pfungen B NO ZH x

Brändle Jasmin RMV Amriswil B NO IR x x 1

Imholz Kayla Kunstradf. Uster B ZH ZH x x 1

Germann Marianne VC Rheineck B NO IR x

Hämmerli Julia Kunstrad Stäfa B ZH ZH x x x 2

Jost Benjamin Kunstradf. Uzwil B NO IR x x x 2

Martinez Rhea Kunstradf. Uzwil B NO IR x x 1

Meier Andrea KR Baar B MI IR x x 1

Reimann Patricia Kunstradf. Dürnten B ZH ZH x x 1

Röllin Monika Kunstrsp. Windisch B MI IR x x x 2

Roth Doris Kunstradf. Dürnten B ZH ZH x x 1

Schwestermann Anna RV Wetzikon B ZH ZH x x 1

Sibler Rahel Kunstrsp. Windisch B MI IR x x 1

van Ackern Anja RadArt Herrliberg B ZH ZH x x 1

Zollinger Michelle RV Wetzikon B ZH ZH x 0

Frederick Kroth Indoor Cycling SH C NO IR x 0

Michèle Griesser Indoor Cycling SH C NO IR x 0

Jana Steinmetz Indoor Cycling SH C NO IR x x 1

Nathalie Walter Radsport Löhningen C NO IR x 0

Flavia Schürmann KR Baar C MI IR x x 1

Chiara Villiger KR Luzern C MI IR x 0

Isabel Jimenez KR Luzern C MI IR x x 1

Jari Kern Radsport Altdorf C MI IR x x 1

Andreas Maier GER UCI J J x 0

Fritsch Sandra AUT UCI J J x 0

Jäger Elke AUT UCI J J x 0

Melbinger Fredi AUT UCI J J x 0

Schnetzer Margot AUT UCI J J x 0

Dischler Katharina AUT UCI J J x 0
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Wettkampf Kommission Kunstrad

Einsatzplanung 2025                    Juni 
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